Subotica, 19/11/2022

Prozivka 2022

Disciplina 15
19/11/2022 - 11:36

Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

12 - 15 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 KOCIC, Tijana
4 KRECAR, Marija
5 PAVICEVIC, Mila

Grupa2od 2
2 ILIC, Una
3 SIMIC, Lea Lucija
4 DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
5 MILOSEVIC, Una
6 VUKOVIC, Ana
7 MILIC, Dunja

G.R.

08
10
10

08
09
07
10
07
10

Indeks
Delfin, LA
Spartak

Novi Sad
Spartak

PK Arena 2015
Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Polet

1:51.14
1:39.65
1:48.70

1:30.02
1:25.01
1:16.89
1:24.52
1:28.23
1:36.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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